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SDGs 

A040301T/ 

LN228 

British and American 
Drama 

Major             

(Own Faculty) 

4 0 2 15 10 25 75 100 

 
6:0:0 6 ✔    ✔  ✔  ✔  ✔  4 

 

 

A090301T 

A050301T 

A060301T 

A080301T 
A070301T 

Any one major 

from:  

Psychology/ 

History/ 

Political Science/  

Economics/ 

Sociology 

Major            

(Own Faculty) 

6 0 0 15 10 25 75 100 

 

6:0:0 

6 

✔      ✔  ✔  5,16 

 

 

A090301T/H

S215 

A090302P/H

S216 

A050301T/H

H209 

A060301T/H

P215 

A060302P/H

P216 

A080301T/H

E211 
A070301T/SS2
10 

Any one major 

from:  

Psychology of Social 

Behavior 

Lab Work and 

Measurement of 

Social Behavior 

 

History of Modern 

India(1757 A.D -

1950 A.D) 

Political Process in 

India 

Field Work Tradition 

in Social Sciences 

Major           

(Own Faculty) 

6 0 0 15 10 25 75 100 

 

6:0:0 

6 

✔    ✔  ✔  ✔   8 



History of Economic 

Thought 

Social Change & 

Social Movements in 

India 

 

LW101 

Legal Studies    Minor 

(Other 

Faculty) 

4 0 0 15 10 25 75 100 

4:0:0 4 

✔        16 

LN229/I0503

05T 

Professional 

Communication 

Skills 

Vocational  

(Open 

Elective) 

 

3 0 0 15 10 25 75 100 

3:0:0 3 

✔        3,4 

Z030301T Human Values Co-Curricular 

Course 

2 0 0 15 10 25 75 100 
2:0:0 2 

✔        5 

          600  27         

 

L- Lecture  T-Tutorial  P-Practical  C-Credit  CT-Class Test  TA-Teacher Assessment 

CT= Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment+Quiz +Attendence 

DC=DepartmentalCore, AECC= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, SEC=Skill Enhancement Course, DE- Departmental  ElectiveGE= Generic Elective Course 

Subject Total = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE) 
 

 


