## Integral University, Lucknow Faculty of Humanities and Social Science Department of Languages Study and Evaluation Scheme (NEP) B.A (H) English II year/ III Semester w.e.f. July-2022

Course Code	Course Title	Type of Paper	Period Per hr/week/sem.			Evaluation Scheme							Attributes							
			L	Т	P	СТ	TA	Total	ESE	Sub. Total	Credit	Total Credits	Employability	Entrepreneurs hip	Skill Development	Gender Equality	Environment & Sustainability	Human Value	Professional Ethics	SDGs
A040301T/ LN228	British and American Drama	Major (Own Faculty)	4	0	2	15	10	25	75	100	6:0:0	6	1			1	✓	1	✓	4
A090301T A050301T A060301T A080301T A070301T	Any one major from: Psychology/ History/ Political Science/ Economics/ Sociology	Major (Own Faculty)	6	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	6:0:0	6	,					1	<b>✓</b>	5,16
S215 A090302P/H S216 A050301T/H H209 A060301T/H P215 A060302P/H P216 A080301T/H E211	Any one major from: Psychology of Social Behavior Lab Work and Measurement of Social Behavior History of Modern India(1757 A.D - 1950 A.D) Political Process in		6	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	6:0:0	6	,			/	<b>√</b>			8

	History of Economic Thought Social Change & Social Movements in India																
LW101	Legal Studies	Minor (Other Faculty)	4	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	4:0:0	4	•				16
LN229/I0503 05T	Professional Communication Skills	Vocational (Open Elective)	3	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	3:0:0	3	1				3,4
Z030301T	Human Values	Co-Curricular Course	2	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	2:0:0	2	•				5
										600		27			 ·		

L- Lecture T-Tutorial P-Practical C-Credit CT-Class Test TA-Teacher Assessment

CT= Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment+Quiz +Attendence

**DC**=DepartmentalCore, **AECC**= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, **SEC**=Skill Enhancement Course, **DE**- Departmental Elective**GE**= Generic Elective Course **Subject Total** = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE)